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Anlage
Haseneckstrasse 40, 66953 Pirmasens
T 06331 64313 vorstand@tcrwps.de

Hallenadresse
Haseneckstrasse 40, 66953 Pirmasens
T 06331 64313 vorstand@tcrwps.de

Sportwart/in
Thelemann, Katherina
T +4917659726161 Katherina.thelemann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schlick, Daniela

T +4917623380755 Daniela.Schlick@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Eitel, Angelina
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Herren 65 Doppel 1
MF: Peter Kiefer; T 06372 61184; G 06898 108282
m 017643460314; hans-peter.kiefer@gmx.net
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Vogt, Wolfgang
Schimmel, Heinz
Kiefer, Peter

Belzer, Thomas
Rohrig, Peter
Vollinger, Franz-Michael
Gah, Wolfgang
Helfrich, Josef

Dubois, Harry

Dr. Butscher, Michael
Weishaar, Peter
Attrot, Klaus

Dietz, Phillip

Ewald, Michael

Zink, Klaus

Stevens, David (USA?*)
Kling, Claus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15212273
15006238
15505290
15605051
15658257
15205898
15405258
15704998
15505200
15405221
15805103
14790562
14151770
15405243
15505510
15205877
15605189

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,7
LK13,4
LK17,5
LK17,9
LK20,8
LK23,3
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,5
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